Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
FLEXIBLE INSULATION SYSTEM
ENGINEERED TO PREVENT
CONDENSATION AND ENERGY LOSSES
• Reliable, built-in condensation control due to closed-
cell structure
• Effective reduction of thermal and energy loss

tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton Cu Pipe
OD [inch]
Fe Pipe
Nom. OD
[mm]
Nominal
width DN
Armaflex®
Class 0
tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton
1/4 - - - - - 1/4 6. COB-09X006 352.
3/8 6. 10. COB-06X010 308. 3/8 6. 10. COB-09X010 264.
1/2 12. COB-06X012 286. 1/2 12. COB-09X012 220.
5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-06X015 264. 5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-09X015 180.
3/4 20. COB-06X020 220. 3/4 20. COB-09X020 144.
7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-06X022 180. 7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-09X022 128.
1. 25. 25. COB-06X025 144. 1. 25. 25. COB-09X025 108.
1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-06x028 144. 1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-09X028 98.
1-1/4 - - - - - 1-1/4 32. 32. COB-09X032 84.
1-3/8 - - - - - 1-3/8 25. 35. COB-09X035 82.
1-1/2 - - - - - 1-1/2 38. 38. COB-09X038 72.
1-5/8 - - - - - 1-5/8 32. 42. COB-09X042 64.
1-7/8 - - - - - 1-7/8 40. 48. COB-09X048 56.
2-1/8 - - - - - 2-1/8 54. COB-09X054 54.
2-1/4 - - - - - 2-1/4 57. 57. COB-09X057 54.
2-3/8 - - - - - 2-3/8 50. 60. COB-09X060 54.
Armaflex® Class 0 tubes
Length 2.0 m, Color black
6.0 mm
insulation thickness

tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton Cu Pipe
OD [inch]
Fe Pipe
Nom. OD
[mm]
Nominal
width DN
Armaflex®
Class 0
tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton
1/4 6. COB-13X006 162. 1/4 6. COB-19X006 96.
3/8 6. 10. COB-13X010 144. 3/8 6. 10. COB-19X010 84.
1/2 12. COB-13X012 128. 1/2 12. COB-19X012 84.
5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-13X015 112. 5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-19X015 70.
3/4 20. COB-13X020 90. 3/4 20. COB-19X020 60.
7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-13X022 90. 7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-19X022 60.
1. 25. 25. COB-13X025 80. 1. 25. 25. COB-19X025 50.
1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-13X028 72. 1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-19X028 44.
1-1/4 32. 32. COB-13X032 64. 1-1/4 32. 32. COB-19X032 40.
1-3/8 25. 35. COB-13X035 58. 1-3/8 25. 35. COB-19X035 40.
1-1/2 38. 38. COB-13X038 54. 1-1/2 38. 38. COB-19X038 36.
1-5/8 32. 42. COB-13X042 48. 1-5/8 32. 42. COB-19X042 36.
1-7/8 40. 48. COB-13X048 42. 1-7/8 40. 48. COB-19X048 24.
2-1/8 54. COB-13X054 42. 2-1/8 54. COB-19X054 30.
2-1/4 57. 57. COB-13X057 36. 2-1/4 57. 57. COB-19X057 28.
2-3/8 50. 60. COB-13X060 36. 2-3/8 50. 60. COB-19X060 24.
CUOD 67. COB-13X067 36. CUOD 67. COB-19X067 22.
CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-13X076 32. CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-19X076 16.
CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-13X089 24. CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-19X089 12.
CUOD 108. 108. COB-13X108* 16. CUOD 108. 108. COB-19X108* 10.
CUOD 100. 114. COB-13X114* 16. CUOD 100. 114. COB-19X114* 10.
13.0 mm
insulation thickness
19.0 mm
insulation thickness

tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton Cu Pipe
OD [inch]
Fe Pipe
Nom. OD
[mm]
Nominal
width DN
Armaflex®
Class 0
tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton
1/4 6. COB-25X006 60. - - - - - -
3/8 6. 10. COB-25X010 54. 3/8 6. 10. COB-32X010 36.
1/2 12. COB-25X012 48. 1/8 12. COB-32X012 32.
5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-25X015 40. 5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-32X015 32.
3/4 20. COB-25X020 36. 3/4 20. COB-32X020 24.
7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-25X022 36. 7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-32X022 24.
1. 25. 25. COB-25X025 32. 1. 25. 25. COB-32X025 22.
1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-25X028 32. 1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-32X028 22.
1-1/4 32. 32. COB-25X032 24. 1-1/4 32. 32. COB-32X032 20.
1-3/8 25. 35. COB-25X035 24. 1-3/8 25. 35. COB-32X035 18.
1-1/2 38. 38. COB-25X038 24. 1-1/2 38. 38. COB-32X038 16.
1-5/8 32. 42. COB-25X042 24. 1-5/8 32. 42. COB-32X042 16.
1-3/4 45. 45. COB-25X045 24. 1-3/4 45. 45. COB-32X045 12.
1-7/8 40. 48. COB-25X048 20. 1-7/8 40. 48. COB-32X048 12.
2-1/8 54. COB-25X054 20. 2-1/8 54. COB-32X054 12.
2-1/4 57. 57. COB-25X057 16. 2-1/4 57. 57. COB-32X057 12.
2-3/8 50. 60. COB-25X060 16. 2-3/8 50. 60. COB-32X060 12.
CUOD 67. COB-25X067 14. CUOD 67. COB-32X067 10.
CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-25X076 12. CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-32X076 10.
CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-25X089 12. CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-32X089 8.
CUOD 108. 108. COB-25X108* 8. CUOD 108. 108. COB-32X108* 6.
CUOD 100. 114. COB-25X114* 6. CUOD 100. 114. COB-32X114* 6.
4 2015 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply
Armaflex® Class 0 tubes
Length 2.0 m, Color black
25.0 mm

Class 0
tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton Cu Pipe
OD [inch]
Fe Pipe
Nom. OD
[mm]
Nominal
width DN
Armaflex®
Class 0
tube nom.
Ø mm
Code m/carton
3/8 6. 10. COB-40X010 24. 3/8 6. 10. COB-50X010 12.
1/2 12. COB-40X012 24. 1/2 12. COB-50X012 12.
5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-40X015 22. 5/8 14. 8. 15. COB-50X015 12.
3/4 20. COB-40X020 18. 3/4 20. COB-50X020 12.
7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-40X022 18. 7/8 22. 15. 22. COB-50X022 12.
1. 25. 25. COB-40X025 18. 1. 25. 25. COB-50X025 12.
1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-40X028 16. 1-1/8 28. 20. 28. COB-50X028 12.
1-1/4 32. 32. COB-40X032 16. 1-1/4 32. 32. COB-50X032 10.
1-3/8 25. 35. COB-40X035 12. 1-3/8 25. 35. COB-50X035 10.
1-1/2 38. 38. COB-40X038 12. 1-1/2 38. 38. COB-50X038 8.
1-5/8 32. 42. COB-40X042 12. 1-5/8 32. 42. COB-50X042 8.
1-7/8 40. 48. COB-40X048 12. 1-7/8 40. 48. COB-50X048 8.
2-1/8 54. COB-40X054 10. 2-1/8 54. COB-50X054 8.
2-1/4 57. 57. COB-40X057 10. - - - - - -
2-3/8 50. 60. COB-40X060 10. 2-3/8 50. 60. COB-50X060 8.
CUOD 67. COB-40X067 8. CUOD 67. COB-50X067 6.
CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-40X076 8. CUOD 76. 70. 76. COB-50X076 4.
CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-40X089 8. CUOD 89. 80. 89. COB-50X089 4.
CUOD 108. 108. COB-40X108* 6. CUOD 108. 108. COB-50X108* 4.
CUOD 100. 114. COB-40X114* 4. CUOD 100. 114. COB-50X114* 4.
Remark *Recommend to replace with sheet insulation.
For other product specifications, please consult our sales representatives for more information.
40.0 mm
insulation thickness

1-5/8 32. 42. COB-40X042 12. 1-5/8 32. 42. COB-50X042 8.
1-7/8 40. 48. COB-40X048 12. 1-7/8 40. 48. COB-50X048 8.
2-1/8 54. COB-40X054 10. 2-1/8 54. COB-50X054 8.
2-1/4 57. 57. COB-40X057 10. - - - - - -
2-3/8 50. 60. COB-40X060 10. 2-3/8 50. 60. COB-50X060 8.
67. COB-40X067 8 67. COB-50X067 6.
76. 70. 76. COB-40X076 8 76. 70. 76. COB-50X076 4.
89. 80. 89. COB-40X089 8 89. 80. 89. COB-50X089 4.
108. 108. COB-40X108* 6 108. 108. COB-50X108* 4.
100. 114. COB-40X114* 4 100. 114. COB-50X114* 4.
Remark *Recommend to replace with sheet insulation.
For other product specifications, please consult our sales representatives for more information.
Armaflex® Class 0 sheets endless
Width 1.22 m and 1.5 m, Color black
Code Insulation thickness [mm] Roll length [m] Width [m] m²/carton
COB-06150/E 6.0. 15. 1.5. 22.5.
COB-09150/E 9.0. 10. 1.5. 15.
COB-13150/E 13.0. 8. 1.5. 12.
COB-19150/E 19.0. 6. 1.5. 9.
COB-25122/E 25.0. 4. 1.22. 4.88.
COB-25150/E 25.0. 4. 1.5. 6.
COB-30150/E 30.0. 3. 1.5. 4.5.
COB-32150/E 32.0. 3. 1.5. 4.5.
COB-35150/E 35.0. 3. 1.5. 4.5.
COB-40122/E 40.0. 3. 1.22. 3.66.
COB-50122/E 50.0. 2.5. 1.22. 3.05.
Remark Please consult our sales representatives for more information.
52015 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply
Armaflex® Class 0 sheets endless
Width 1.22 m and 1.5 m, Color black